
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

St.Nr. 
9 

11 
3 
4 
5 
7 

10 
20 

2 
6 

Name 
Freddie Heinrich 
Lucy Michel 
Luca Göttlicher 
Jannik Jöst 
Dustin Schneider 
Leon Sabri 
Lennard Göttlich 

Parez Sabri 
Max Meinel 

Bewerber 
A D A C  R a c i n g  Te a m  A M C  S a c h s e n r i n g  e .V .  
A D A C  R a c i n g  Te a m  A M C  S a c h s e n r i n g  e .V .  
Proventop Racing Team 
ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. 
A D A C  R a c i n g  Te a m  A M C  S a c h s e n r i n g  e .V .  
B lack D iamond Racing Team 

Black D iamond Racing Team 

Nat 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 

GER 
GER 

Ort 
Lunzenau 
Elterlein 

Offenbach 
Adorf/Vogtland 
Lübbecke 
Kottmar 

Lübbecke 
Chemnitz 

Klasse 
PB 

PB 

PB 

PB 

PB 

PB 

PB 

PB 

PB 

PB 

Beste Zeit. 
59.975 

1:01.418 
1:03.648 
1:04.978 
1:05.823 
1:06.048 
1:06.486 
1:08.820 
1:09.834 
1:18.690 

Diff. 

1.443 
3.673 
5.003 
5.848 
6.073 
6.511 
8.845 
9.859 

18.715 

Beste  Geschw . 
49,401 
48,240 
46,550 
45,597 
45,012 
44,858 
44,563 
43,051 
42,426 
37,652 

In R unde  
4 
6 
9 
2 
6 
4 
3 
6 
6 
1 
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ADAC Pocket Bike Cup/ Mini Bike Cup 2014 
Pocket Bike 

1. Freies Training PB 

Training (10:00 Zeit) started at 8:57:08 

Schlüsselfeld 0,823 Km 

13.09.2014 08:45 


